Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type:  Track
Applications:  Indoor
Luminaire material:  Aluminium alloys
Protective screen:  Tempered glass

Other on request
Phase cut dimming
Ordering example : MM101 S 8030 M 01
*For other CRI, KELVIN and other customization please contact the cunsomer service
(*) Global is a registered trade mark of Nordic Aluminium
MINI MAX
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
MINI MAX
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Photometry
Multiplying factors: (Multiplying Factor is based on 80CRI/3000K)
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 3195.68
5 3096.45
15 2230.20
25 738.67
35 390.44
45 9.46
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 2136.95
5 2046.01
15 1647.60
25 1035.83
35 364.82
45 9.86
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 10643.52
5 6862.08
15 1175.37
25 530.19
35 256.56
45  2.15
8030 S 15W 3000K CRI80 15°
Lumens: 1575
8030 M 15W 3000K CRI80 34°
Lumens: 1575
8030 W 15W 3000K CRI80 51°
Lumens: 1575
CCT 80CRI/3000K 80CRI/3500K 80CRI/4000K 90CRI/3000K
Factor 1.0 1,035 1,053 0,847
Wattage 15W 26W

2 black
3 white
Ordering example: GES204 1
*Please make sure to include fixture and any accessories.
Lisitings:
Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
Components
Model Finish Aditional Accessories
----- --
GES11 end feed left
GES14 center feed
GES15 outled box cover
GES17  t-bar feed kit
GES21  straight  connector
GES23  straight  connector
GES34  L connector  adjustable
GES38  X connector
GES40  T  connector  adjustable
GES41  dead end
GES67  floating feed
GES70  monopoint canopy
GEA10 universal stem suspension point
GEA11 end feed stem suspension point
GEA3712  12’’ steam kit includeas steam and canopy
GEA3718  18’’ steam kit includeas steam and canopy
GEA3724  24’’ steam kit includeas steam and canopy
GEA3748  48’’ steam kit includeas steam and canopy
1 aluminium
2 black
3 white
GEA COD. Only -2=black
-3 =white
GEA21  track reinforcement plate
GEA6 thread  rod mounting clip
GEA7 t-bar mounting clip
Ordering example: GES11 2
GES11
GES39 GES40
GES14
GES38
GES34
GES21
GES23
GES41
Accessory wiring diagram
GES34 GES40
GES40
GES40 GES40
GES39
GES39
GES38
GES39 GES39
GES34
GES34
GES34
Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
PRODUCT FEATURES
Installation  Suspended / Surface / Recessed
Luminaire housing Extruded aluminum
Finishing  White, Grey, Black
TRACK
3 circuit 120V
Design: GLOBAL
Lighting track system
Low profile , modular system
High power handling capability
Date Type
Specifier Project
Name
*Please make sure to include fixture and any accessories.
Lisitings:
XTS
FTP
Ordering info
Model Length Finish Model Length Finish
----- -- ----- --
XTS44
XTS48
XTS412
4’(48”)
8(96”)
12’(144”)
1 aluminium
2 black
3 white
FTP44
FTP48
FTP412
4’(48”)
8(96”)
12’(144”)
1 aluminium
2 black
3 white
Ordering example: suspended / surface XTS44 1
Ordering example: recessed XTS44 1 + FTP44 2
1,
2
5
 in
ch
1,25 inch
2
,1
5
 in
ch
,5
5
 "
1,
2
6
 in
ch
2,2 inch
1,3 inch
Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
Components
Model Finish Aditional Accessories
----- --
XTS11  end feed left
XTS12  end feed right
XTS14  center feed
XTS21  straight connector
XTS23  flexible connector
XTS34  L connector adjustable
XTS38  X connector
XTS39  T connector inside
XTS40  T connector outside
XTS41  dead end
SKB30 ceiling cup
GA70   monopoint kit
FTP41  Recessed end cup
1 aluminium
2 black
3 white
XTSV12-1   bending tool
SKB12-1      ceiling clamp
SKB34          sospension wire 5 feet
SKB34/3      sospension wire 9 feet
Ordering example: XTS11 2
XTS11